Ignite Rookie

Pos.
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Driver
Jonathan Borre
Tanner Gonzalez
Kellan Murphy
Grayson Stevens
Caitlyn Dailey
Wesley Linder
Whyatt Linder
Clayton Stiles
John Taft
Weston Pignotti
Jase Johnley
Lincoln lrwin
Fisher McDonald
Zavier Breugelmans
Grayson Keary
Porter Powers
Paxton Cowden
Julia Greenwood
Vincent Bavuso
Teagan Gonzalez

Ignite Junior

Pos.
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Driver
Race Beckman
Declan Conklin
Ryan Bateman
Jaxson Miller
Edo Vilnai
Conner Huls
Grady Whicker
Holden Bickhaus
Kieran Mays
Cody Petta
Jacob Magnowski
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SIGINITE

CHALLENGE=

GKP 1
211
166
151
131

186

91
86

111

121
141

GKP 1

210

185

140

120
100
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GKP 2
211
151
166
141

186
131
91

111

121
86

GKP 2

165
210
150

140
120
90
110

61K 1

206

161

146

X X X X X X

181

X X X X X X X X

61K 2

206
161
136
126

X X X X X X

146

X X X X X X X X

61K 2

209
149
129
164

119
109

PRESENTED BY

|
]
Skip Barber

Racing School

Final Point Standings After 12 of 12 Races (With 3 Drops)

CHMS 1

204
179

159
144

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

CHMS 1

210
185
150
165
140
90
120
100
110

130

CHMS 2

204
179

159
144

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

CHMS 2

210
165
185
130
150
100

110
120

140

KCA 1

185

165
130

KCA 1

171
216
191
116

96
86

66

KCA 2

185
165

140

KCA 2

216
191

156

171

91

71

106

MSKC 1

209
164
184
129
119
149
109
139
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X X X X X X X X X X X

MSKC 1

212

187
167
122
92
132

87
142

MSKC 2

184

164

119
149
109
129
209

X X X X X X X X X X X

MSKC 2

212
167
187
152
142
122
102

87
112

GKP 3

184
209

129
149
139

164

X X X X X X X

119
109

GKP 3

211
186
141

166
131
91
111

101

GKP 4

185
210
130
120
165
140

150

X X X X X X X

100
110

GKP 4

209
184

164
129
99
89

109



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Koen Johnley
Nehemiah De Sousa
Christopher James
Bradley Renken
Brenden Cooley
Stella Blind

Thomas Greenwood
Caroline Dysart
Jaxon Irwin

Taylor May

Charley Morrall

Ben Hauhe

Calum Ciaglia
Jonathan Borre

Ignite Senior

Pos.
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Driver
Riley Scott
Jaiden Beckman
Ken Williams
Brady Tyler
Jeff Scott
Isaac Wells
Louis Palmisano
Bobby Krug
Mike Stephenson
James Mann
Matthew Hartsell
Sterling Layman
Adian Liber
Lucas Hill
Nathan Levenhagen
Anton Faizov
Avery Scott
Tyler Stroud
Jimmy Jones
Tommy Shereck
Joe Dombrosky
Sam Bowman
James Recendez
Cale Carpenter
Nicholas Albers
Nick Ksobiech
Leonardo Malavet
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130
X
X

x

X
150
X

X X X X X X X

GKP 1

225
180
145
165

135

200
100
85

80

49
125
75
60
70
90

100
X
X
X
X

130
X

X X X X | X X X

GKP 2

165
225
200
155
135
125

180
105
100

X
X
184
X
X
X
X
X
129

X X X X

61K 1

141
221
176

196

51

86
121

131
161
111
101
76

56

71

96
81

X
X
139
X

X X X X

99

X X X X X

61K 2

177
132
197
222

152
142

82

77
122

102
162
112
72
62

67

92

87
52

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

CHMS 1

232

152
142
207
112
132
172
92
87
102
72
187
82
41
44
97
56
77
62

107
162
50
47
X
53

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

CHMS 2
231
141
151
206

121
171
186
86
96
131
66
30

91
111
49
76
81

161
106
71
58
X
46

X X X X

136

156
146

91
106

81

KCA 1

229
119

149
129
139
59

109
204
159
84
X
99
74
X
41
50
X
169
184
69
79
X
64

X
X
X
X

146
X
116
96
X
126
81
X
66

168
228
128
158
183

88
138
83
203
118
X
93

68
148
108

55

58

X

73

X
102
X
152
X

X X X X X X

82

x

MSKC 1

183

203
158
228
168
148
128
108

138
103
98
63

78

83
55

x

49
46

93

X
92
X
132
X

X X X X X X

MSKC 2
182
227
202

127
137
147
DQw
167
107
77
62
157
82
72
48

67
97

87
57

42

92

(0]
()]

151

X X X X X X X X X X X

121

GKP 3

180
200
135
165
100

155

145

95

115

46

90
80

X X X

225
X

119

O X X X X X X X X X X X o

GKP 4

180

200

145

115

125

155

165

100

135

40

X X X

225
X



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Jeremy Remick
Justin Vancil
Davis Worley
Logan Nealis
Thomas Radivoy
Calvin Braun
Jake Wineburner
Olivia Hofmann
Akshay Subramanian
Jack Mohr
McKenna Haase
Evan Stamer
Dylan Turnbull

Eli Dysart

Kevin Holzner
Sean Scoles
Trevor Knepper
Mark Gordon
Patrick Bernatowicz
Bryan Shoemaker
Logan Ebel
Michael Wagner
Clayton Natoli
Noah Nelson
Gavin Schilling

Ignite Heavy
Pos. Driver
Zak Rinker
James Newbold
Robert Lynn

Matt Zigaitis
Buddy Dailey
Tripp Worley
Ryan Pinson
Doug Stroud
John Hickey
Todd Dusch
Joshua Cox
Dallas Otto

Jerry Miller
Christian Teixeira
Brent Huddleston
Sean Kennedy
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115 145
389 B X
) 65 70
273 | X
Ny 95 115
186 | X
159 Y X
x | x
148 Y X
x | x
x | x
125 |t X
x | x
x | x
x | x
k) 52 60
x

104 |t

102 Y X
40 52
x | x
x | x
El « x
x | x
x | x
GKP 1 GKP 2
1782 |t X
e 214 212
134 187
169 142
WPLE] 189 167
154 132
P x| 122
LN 144 x
94 102
74 X
124 112
559 Y X
555 [ X
e 104 82
CLe) 84 87
304 Y X

X X X X X X X X X X |X X

o
X &
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X X X X X X X X

61K 1

211
141
121

151
111
101

86

131

X X X X X X X X X X X X

(6]
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o © %

X X X X X X X X

61K 2

186

211

151

131

141

91

121

111

122

31

29

35
X

x

a w
X X X X X X @ X X X X X X X X &

32

55

61

52

X

101

N
X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

CHMS 2
211
186
141
131
91
151
121
111
101
86

166

X X X X X X X X X

w
X @

KcA 1
211
186
151
166
141
131
121

101

111

X X X X X

X
X

X X X X X X X X X

N
<X &

KCA 2
211
186
166
151
101
131
141

111

121

X X X X X

X
118
X

X X X X X X X X X X X

37

MSKC 1

187
167

212
142
152
132
112

92
82
102

X
117
X

X X X X X X X X X X X

45

MSKC 2

186
211

86
151
166
141
131

91
101
121

43
X

GKP 3

190

135

215

125

145

75

95

115

170

105

GKP 4

189

214

169

124

114

94

84

89

134



17 Rick Fulks X X X X X X X X X 105 144
18 Nick Cox 177 X X X X Xx 91 86 x X X X
19 Dylan Turnbull 154 X X X X X X x [bjoN 154
20 'Mikel Henderson m 89 | X X X X X X X X X
21 Greg Dingess X X X X X X X X 8 0

Ignite Masters

POS . DI’IVGI’ GKP 1 GKP 2 61K 1 61K 2 CHMS 1 = CHMS 2 KCA1 KCA 2 MSKC1 @ MSKC2 GKP 3 GKP 4
1 Jeff Scott gEPf] x 213 X X 211 210 210 210 187 188 211 186
2 Ken Williams 213 188 208 208 186 185 x 185 x x 186 211
3 Ryan Whicker x | 143 163 148 151 165 140 140 x | 133 151 «x
4 Dylan Turnbull X x 118 163 166 150 150 150 87 x | 121 151
5 Chad Miller ghite] 133 133 148 138 101 x 130 130 132 113 X X
6 Mike Evans 1131 [y X 138 128 141 130 120 110 122 x 111 131
7 Matt Krechel CLiel 168 83 x X X X X X 212 213 141 141
8 John Hickey 943 | x 128 108 91 110 90 90 102 123 x 101
9 Todd Martin 88 113 x x 121 120 100 100 x @ 88 x = X
10 Mike Stephenson X ox o ox o ox x| X 152 153 166 166
11 Blaine Finnegan Xl 153 153 X X X X 131 86
12 Brandin Moore Sl 188 168 x X X X X X
13 Chris Andres-Pochon X X X X X X 185 165 «x X X
14 Doug Canham X X X X X X X X 142 1 143 x X
15 Sean Scoles PGl 113 123 x X X X X X X X X X
16 Dane Blue X X X X X X 110 120 x X X X
17 Kate Adams X x 108 118 x X X X X X X X
18 Jerry Miller 226 [ X X X 86 140 x X X X X X
19 Paul Pate X X X X X X X X X X 101 111
20 Shawn Farmer X X X X 111 90 x X X X X X
21 Ed Foster e[ 103 93 x X X X X X X X X X
22 Matt Hermsmeier 185 [ X X X X X X 92 93 X X
23 Michael Caparon X X X X X X X X X 91 91
24 Chad Scott X X X X X X x | 82 83
25 lan Mayberry M 78 78 X X X X X X
26 Bob Snyder X X X X 131 x X X

Ignite 100 Senior

Pos. Driver GKP1 & GKP2 = 61K1 61K2 = CHMS1 CHMS2 KCA1 = KCA2 MSKC1 MSKC2 GKP3 = GKP4
1 Jake Walsh Gkl x 180 204 x 145 x 145 145 203 203 205 205
2 Jaiden Beckman 205 205 x x 160 159 180 180 178 178 180 «x
3 Aidan Liber 160 x x 203 180 204 x 205 158 158 160 160
4 Louis Palmisano 1029 [ X X 205 179 205 160 «x X 145 135
5 Gage Rucker Grelell 135 135 x X X X X X x | 135 180
6 Mike Stephenson Z¥ey 180 160 x 135 x X X X X X X



7 Brady Tyler 357 | x 179 178 x X X X
8 Carter Boles PASE) X X X X X X 160 135

Ignite 100 Masters

Pos. Driver Total GG 61K 1 61K2 ~ CHMS1 CHMS2 KCA1l = KCA2  MSKC1l MSKC2 GKP3 = GKP4
1 Todd Martin 181 «x X x 203 203 203 203 178 177 159 179
2 Matt Krechel 126 161 x x X x X x 203 202 204 159
3 Robert Lynn 850 [ X X x 158 17v8 178 178 158 O X X
4 Keith Scharf 136 206 x x X X X  x x| x 179 204
5 Bryan Strackeljahn X X X x 178 158 158 158 X X
6 Scott Blind <ZyM 206 136 X X X X X X X X
7 | Pete Vetter <ryl 161 181 x X X X X X X X
8 John Hickey X X X X X X X X X X 144 144
9 Carey Macklin PN 146 126 X X X X X X X X X X



